Summer Ontario Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 4 - 7, 2024

Event 19
2024-07-06 - 17:27

Women, 100m Freestyle

Open

Results Finals

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank

13 years and younger
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XU, Huini

TRIPP, Helena T
TRAN, Bao Chau Clara
BOURGEQOIS, Sierra L
HORNBY, Kaia M
SPARROW, Kenzie
HO, Abigalil

TIGERT, Sophie M
YEH, Hilary
REINHART, Gabriella

14 years
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HARRISON, Ella A
YOUNG, Sophia A
DU, Le Anne
TOMORY, Zoe
WELLS, Ingrid
LENO, Alexandra
SULLIVAN, Katherine
GUO, Olivia

RYAN, Analise
RATTEE, Zoe M

15 years
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TIGERT, Leah L
KRYGER, Madison
YU, Anna N
PHANEUF, Ella
DU, Shu Tong
HOLLO, Annika
MASON, Sara
RUDZKI, Chloe M
TOMIC, Mia
ARLOTTI, Mia

Age

11 MAC
13 KBM
13 OAK
13 TBT
13 BTSC
13 CCSsC
12 APEX
13 TSC
13 RHAC
12 HSC
14 CREST
14 TSC
14 ROW
14 LSC
14 GGST
14 ESWIM
14 NKB
14 ROW
14 NYAC
14 TSC
15 TSC
15 BROCK
15 RHAC
15 MMST
15 MAC
15 GO

15 EBSC
15 KBM
15 WAAC
15 WAC

Time

1:00.38
1:00.96
1:01.87
1:01.93
1:02.16
1:02.27
1:03.00
1:03.12
1:03.22
1:04.02

59.56
1:00.60
1:00.76
1:00.93
1:01.15
1:01.19
1:01.30
1:01.66
1:01.68
1:01.89

56.26
56.86
59.18
59.21
59.58
59.82
1:00.24
1:00.27
1:01.04
1:02.11

Pts

628
610
583
582
575
572
552
549
547
526

654
621
616
611
604
603
600
589
589
583

776
752
667
666
653
645
632
631
607
577

Score

30.00
25.00
20.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

30.00
25.00
20.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

30.00
25.00
20.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

50m

29.08
29.39
29.60
30.05
30.40
29.88
30.41
30.50
30.30
31.01

28.87
29.25
29.28
29.97
30.13
29.71
29.11
29.69
29.88
29.62

27.26
27.67
28.73
28.07
29.20
29.01
28.61
29.18
29.34
29.70

100m

31.30
31.57
32.27
31.88
31.76
32.39
32.59
32.62
32.92
33.01

30.69
31.35
31.48
30.96
31.02
31.48
32.19
31.97
31.80
32.27

29.00
29.19
30.45
31.14
30.38
30.81
31.63
31.09
31.70
3241

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80060

Registered to Swimming Canada
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Summer Ontario Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 4 - 7, 2024

Event 19, Women, 100m Freestyle, Final

16 years and older

1. LLOYD, Delia 17 ESWIM 55.20 822 30.00 26.69 28.51
2. MCMILLAN, Ashley 20 GO 56.56 764 25.00 27.22 29.34
3. WALTERS, Jenna 17 GMAC 56.62 761 20.00 27.61 29.01
4. EBLI, Julia A 17 TSC 57.62 722 15.00 27.71 29.91
5. BARBER, Molly 16 SWOTT 57.71 719 14.00 27.43 30.28
6. HOCEVAR, Natalie 16 MSSAC 58.37 695 13.00 27.88 30.49
7. SHENG, Jessica Z 18 MAC 58.38 694 12.00 28.28 30.10
8. CHRISTIE, Claire 18 GGST 58.48 691 11.00 28.11 30.37
9. LEE, Sophia 18 RAMAC 58.61 686 10.00 28.06 30.55
10. VROOM, Taira N 17 BTSC 59.36 661 - 28.56 30.80
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